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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 AMEN SYLVAIN

Pass 16 1:24.775 1 1:24.775 *

Pass 30 2:46.363 2 1:21.588 *

Pass 42 4:08.253 3 1:21.890

Pass 54 5:29.939 4 1:21.686

Pass 66 6:51.459 5 1:21.520 *

Pass 77 8:13.068 6 1:21.609

Pass 88 9:33.865 7 1:20.797 *

Pass 99 10:54.449 8 1:20.584 *

Pass 110 12:15.415 9 1:20.966

Pass 124 13:36.317 10 1:20.902

Pass 134 14:57.905 11 1:21.588

Pass 145 16:18.687 12 1:20.782

Pass 155 17:39.215 13 1:20.528 *

Pass 164 19:00.827 14 1:21.612

Pass 173 20:22.167 15 1:21.340

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO

No 29 VILLERGENER LAURENT

Pass 7 1:18.624 1 1:18.624 *

Pass 20 2:33.240 2 1:14.616 *

Pass 33 3:46.535 3 1:13.295 *

Pass 45 4:59.803 4 1:13.268 *

Pass 57 6:12.894 5 1:13.091 *

Pass 70 7:25.600 6 1:12.706 *

Pass 81 8:39.142 7 1:13.542

Pass 91 9:53.231 8 1:14.089

Pass 101 11:06.762 9 1:13.531

Pass 112 12:19.929 10 1:13.167

Pass 122 13:32.845 11 1:12.916

Pass 132 14:45.650 12 1:12.805

Pass 141 15:58.605 13 1:12.955

Pass 150 17:11.886 14 1:13.281

Pass 159 18:24.523 15 1:12.637 *

Pass 168 19:38.326 16 1:13.803

No 32 BLANC QUENTIN

Pass 11 1:20.526 1 1:20.526 *

Pass 24 2:35.218 2 1:14.692 *

Pass 37 3:50.493 3 1:15.275

Pass 49 5:04.275 4 1:13.782 *

Pass 61 6:17.690 5 1:13.415 *

No 49 ROY DANIEL

Pass 14 1:23.294 1 1:23.294 *

Pass 27 2:40.714 2 1:17.420 *

Pass 38 3:58.002 3 1:17.288 *

Pass 50 5:14.655 4 1:16.653 *

Pass 62 6:31.180 5 1:16.525 *

Pass 73 7:47.885 6 1:16.705

Pass 84 9:04.543 7 1:16.658

Pass 95 10:21.743 8 1:17.200

Pass 106 11:38.338 9 1:16.595

Pass 117 12:55.292 10 1:16.954

Pass 126 14:13.238 11 1:17.946

Pass 136 15:30.831 12 1:17.593

Pass 146 16:48.111 13 1:17.280

Pass 156 18:05.306 14 1:17.195

Pass 165 19:22.986 15 1:17.680

Pass 174 20:41.003 16 1:18.017

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 15 1:23.520 1 1:23.520 *

Pass 28 2:41.646 2 1:18.126 *

Pass 39 3:59.844 3 1:18.198

Pass 51 5:17.346 4 1:17.502 *

Pass 63 6:35.159 5 1:17.813

Pass 74 7:53.447 6 1:18.288

Pass 85 9:11.350 7 1:17.903

Pass 96 10:29.601 8 1:18.251

Pass 107 11:47.523 9 1:17.922

Pass 118 13:05.973 10 1:18.450

Pass 128 14:23.103 11 1:17.130 *

Pass 137 15:40.672 12 1:17.569

Pass 147 16:58.343 13 1:17.671

Pass 157 18:15.387 14 1:17.044 *

Pass 166 19:33.827 15 1:18.440

Pass 175 20:52.581 16 1:18.754

No 69 AIRAUD GAEL

Pass 12 1:21.303 1 1:21.303 *

Pass 25 2:37.194 2 1:15.891 *

No 75 GIRARD NICOLAS

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 8 1:19.192 1 1:19.192 *

Pass 21 2:33.691 2 1:14.499 **
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No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 35 3:47.446 3 1:13.755 *

Pass 47 5:01.118 4 1:13.672 *

Pass 59 6:14.604 5 1:13.486 *

Pass 71 7:28.158 6 1:13.554

Pass 82 8:42.334 7 1:14.176

Pass 92 9:57.192 8 1:14.858

Pass 103 11:10.490 9 1:13.298 *

Pass 114 12:24.356 10 1:13.866

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

Pass 17 1:24.997 1 1:24.997 *

Pass 29 2:45.606 2 1:20.609 *

Pass 41 4:05.052 3 1:19.446 *

Pass 53 5:25.216 4 1:20.164

Pass 65 6:44.349 5 1:19.133 *

Pass 76 8:04.405 6 1:20.056

Pass 87 9:23.545 7 1:19.140

Pass 98 10:43.290 8 1:19.745

Pass 109 12:02.486 9 1:19.196

Pass 120 13:22.589 10 1:20.103

Pass 130 14:41.283 11 1:18.694 *

Pass 142 15:59.905 12 1:18.622 *

Pass 152 17:19.464 13 1:19.559

Pass 162 18:42.819 14 1:23.355

Pass 172 20:04.117 15 1:21.298

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 9 1:19.756 1 1:19.756 *

Pass 23 2:34.644 2 1:14.888 *

Pass 36 3:48.321 3 1:13.677 *

Pass 48 5:02.172 4 1:13.851

Pass 60 6:15.834 5 1:13.662 *

Pass 72 7:29.553 6 1:13.719

Pass 83 8:43.660 7 1:14.107

Pass 93 9:57.921 8 1:14.261

Pass 104 11:11.208 9 1:13.287 *

Pass 115 12:25.108 10 1:13.900

Pass 125 13:44.908 11 1:19.800

Pass 135 14:59.377 12 1:14.469

Pass 144 16:15.561 13 1:16.184

Pass 154 17:30.026 14 1:14.465

Pass 163 18:44.954 15 1:14.928

Pass 171 20:02.287 16 1:17.333

No 115 DURIEZ THOMAS

Pass 6 1:18.534 1 1:18.534 **

Pass 19 2:33.061 2 1:14.527 **

Pass 32 3:46.290 3 1:13.229 **

Pass 44 4:59.422 4 1:13.132 **

Pass 56 6:12.116 5 1:12.694 **

Pass 68 7:24.568 6 1:12.452 **

Pass 80 8:38.624 7 1:14.056

Pass 90 9:53.010 8 1:14.386

Pass 102 11:07.657 9 1:14.647

Pass 113 12:21.540 10 1:13.883

Pass 123 13:35.294 11 1:13.754

Pass 133 14:50.014 12 1:14.720

Pass 143 16:05.239 13 1:15.225

Pass 153 17:20.474 14 1:15.235

Pass 161 18:37.042 15 1:16.568

Pass 169 19:56.178 16 1:19.136

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

No 151 PYBAROT JACQUE

No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER

Pass 13 1:22.428 1 1:22.428 *

Pass 26 2:40.486 2 1:18.058 *

Pass 40 4:00.487 3 1:20.001

Pass 52 5:18.315 4 1:17.828 *

Pass 64 6:39.700 5 1:21.385

Pass 75 7:59.370 6 1:19.670

Pass 86 9:18.162 7 1:18.792

Pass 97 10:37.059 8 1:18.897

Pass 108 11:56.798 9 1:19.739

Pass 119 13:17.683 10 1:20.885

Pass 129 14:37.896 11 1:20.213

Pass 139 15:56.397 12 1:18.501

Pass 151 17:13.927 13 1:17.530 *

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 10 1:20.382 1 1:20.382 *

Pass 22 2:34.143 2 1:13.761 **

Pass 34 3:47.284 3 1:13.141 **

Pass 46 5:00.710 4 1:13.426

Pass 58 6:13.435 5 1:12.725 *

Pass 69 7:25.159 6 1:11.724 **

Pass 79 8:38.148 7 1:12.989

Pass 89 9:51.064 8 1:12.916

Pass 100 11:04.728 9 1:13.664
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No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 111 12:18.193 10 1:13.465

Pass 121 13:31.662 11 1:13.469

Pass 131 14:44.630 12 1:12.968

Pass 140 15:57.759 13 1:13.129

Pass 149 17:11.244 14 1:13.485

Pass 158 18:23.017 15 1:11.773

Pass 167 19:36.087 16 1:13.070

No 633 VIAL CLAUDE

Pass 18 1:27.584 1 1:27.584 *

Pass 31 2:52.050 2 1:24.466 *

Pass 43 4:18.377 3 1:26.327

Pass 55 5:44.333 4 1:25.956

Pass 67 7:10.793 5 1:26.460

Pass 78 8:35.874 6 1:25.081

Pass 94 10:02.468 7 1:26.594

Pass 105 11:26.948 8 1:24.480

Pass 116 12:52.341 9 1:25.393

Pass 127 14:16.525 10 1:24.184 *

Pass 138 15:41.391 11 1:24.866

Pass 148 17:04.958 12 1:23.567 *

Pass 160 18:28.999 13 1:24.041

Pass 170 19:59.285 14 1:30.286


